
Barnet Copthall Leisure Centre

10 March 2019

Middlesex County ASA Diving Competition

Detailed Results

London

7.0.2.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Open

Esther Jacobs (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 40.80  Forward Line-up

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 68.10  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 86.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 109.35  Back Dive

Daisy Symons (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 43.80  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 64.80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 87.20  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 105.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Closed

Esther Jacobs (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 40.80  Forward Line-up

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 68.10  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 86.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 109.35  Back Dive

Daisy Symons (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 43.80  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 64.80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 87.20  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 105.20  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - B+ Girls (14/16 Years) - Open

Ruya Kaneko (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 60.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 85.50  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 113.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 141.90  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - B+ Girls (14/16 Years) - Open

Madeline Capes (2002) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (2)

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 51.60  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 31.50 83.10  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 114.30  Inward Somersault

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 139.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Gina Bonar (2004) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 50.70  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 75.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 99.45  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 123.95  Back Line-up

Tal Gurfinkel (2003) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 45.60  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 69.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 96.60  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 120.40  Back Line-up

Aina West (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 4

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 46.20  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 72.10  Back Line-up

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 92.25  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 116.05  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - B+ Girls (14/16 Years) - Closed

Ruya Kaneko (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 60.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 85.50  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 113.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 141.90  Reverse Dive

Gina Bonar (2004) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 50.70  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 75.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 99.45  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 123.95  Back Line-up

Tal Gurfinkel (2003) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 45.60  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 69.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 96.60  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 120.40  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - B+ Girls (14/16 Years) - Closed

Aina West (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 4

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 46.20  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 72.10  Back Line-up

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 92.25  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 116.05  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Open

Sam Hamilton (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 50.90  Inward Somersault

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 72.50  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 102.60  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 131.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Closed

Sam Hamilton (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 50.90  Inward Somersault

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 72.50  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 102.60  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 131.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - B+ Boys (14/16 Years) - Open

Caleb Beer (2005) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 65.70  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 94.50  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 137.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 165.15  Back Somersault

Aditya Sembian (2003) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 60.10  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 88.90  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 121.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 151.80  Back Dive

Zac Lovat (2003) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 62.90  Forward Double Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 83.15  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 104.15  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 135.35  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - B+ Boys (14/16 Years) - Open

Joe O'Sullivan (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 4

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 50.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 71.30  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 101.70  Inward Somersault

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 129.75  Back Dive

Khalil Zangana (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 5

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 43.20  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 72.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 100.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 119.50  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - B+ Boys (14/16 Years) - Closed

Aditya Sembian (2003) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 60.10  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 88.90  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 121.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 151.80  Back Dive

Zac Lovat (2003) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 62.90  Forward Double Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 83.15  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 104.15  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 135.35  Inward Somersault

Joe O'Sullivan (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 50.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 71.30  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 101.70  Inward Somersault

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 129.75  Back Dive

Khalil Zangana (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 4

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 43.20  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 72.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 100.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 119.50  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - E Girls (8/9 Years) - Open

Rosie Kanerick (2010) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 5.5   19.0 19.00 33.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 48.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - E Girls (8/9 Years) - Open

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 63.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 16.50 80.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 100.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 15.00 115.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 140.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0   16.0 19.20 159.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.0   17.0 20.40 180.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 4.5   18.5 25.90 206.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.0 19.50 225.50  Back Line-up

Rannie Jones (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 30.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 45.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 61.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 77.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 93.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 115.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 143.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 18.00 161.25  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 179.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 200.15  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 18.85 219.00  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - E Girls (8/9 Years) - Closed

Rosie Kanerick (2010) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 5.5   19.0 19.00 33.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 48.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 63.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 16.50 80.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 100.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 15.00 115.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 140.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0   16.0 19.20 159.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.0   17.0 20.40 180.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 4.5   18.5 25.90 206.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.0 19.50 225.50  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - E Girls (8/9 Years) - Closed

Rannie Jones (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 30.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 45.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 61.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 77.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 93.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 115.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 143.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 18.00 161.25  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 179.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 200.15  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 18.85 219.00  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Open

Emer Brownleader (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 18.00 89.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 109.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 136.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 165.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 25.80 191.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 211.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 237.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 259.80  Back Line-up

Tilly Malik (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 70.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 108.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 131.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 155.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 24.00 179.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0   18.0 21.60 201.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 28.70 230.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 18.20 248.30  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Open

Lottie Young (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 94.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 113.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.0 24.00 137.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 156.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   19.0 22.80 179.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 15.60 194.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 221.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   15.0 19.50 241.00  Back Line-up

Ella Brynes (2007) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 49.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 63.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 82.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 102.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 19.20 121.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 148.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 25.80 173.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 15.00 188.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 216.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 20.15 236.35  Back Line-up

Yasmina Shaukat (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 87.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 101.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 124.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 145.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5   17.0 20.40 166.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 20.40 186.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 211.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 233.90  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Open

Shannon Makilanda (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 6

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 70.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 12.00 82.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 99.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 129.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 156.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 173.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 18.00 191.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 214.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 231.65  Back Line-up

Olivia Kravetz (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 7

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 50.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 66.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 83.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 97.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 18.20 115.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 138.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 159.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 177.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 201.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.0 20.80 222.40  Back Line-up

Karma Donovan (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 8

101A 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 70.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 12.00 82.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 101.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 119.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 133.50  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 155.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 171.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 190.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 17.55 207.65  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Closed

Emer Brownleader (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 18.00 89.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Closed

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 109.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 136.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 165.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 25.80 191.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 211.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 237.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 259.80  Back Line-up

Tilly Malik (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 70.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 108.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 131.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 155.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 24.00 179.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0   18.0 21.60 201.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 28.70 230.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 18.20 248.30  Back Line-up

Yasmina Shaukat (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 87.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 101.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 124.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 145.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5   17.0 20.40 166.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 20.40 186.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 211.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 233.90  Back Line-up

Shannon Makilanda (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 4

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 70.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 12.00 82.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 99.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 129.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 156.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 173.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 18.00 191.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 214.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 231.65  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Closed

Olivia Kravetz (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 50.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 66.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 83.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 97.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 18.20 115.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 138.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 159.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 177.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 201.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.0 20.80 222.40  Back Line-up

Karma Donovan (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 6

101A 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 70.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 12.00 82.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 101.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 119.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 133.50  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 155.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 171.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 190.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 17.55 207.65  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - D Boys (10/11 Years) - Open

Amir Jelbaoui (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 16.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 92.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 109.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 137.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 161.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5   21.5 25.80 186.85  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 21.60 208.45  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   18.0 25.20 233.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 254.45  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - D Boys (10/11 Years) - Open

Sofian Shaukat (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 32.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 15.00 47.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 61.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 80.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 13.50 94.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 109.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 127.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 148.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 166.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 19.60 186.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 16.25 202.80  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - D Boys (10/11 Years) - Closed

Amir Jelbaoui (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 16.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 92.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 109.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 137.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 161.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5   21.5 25.80 186.85  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 21.60 208.45  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   18.0 25.20 233.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 254.45  Back Line-up

Sofian Shaukat (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 32.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 15.00 47.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 61.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 80.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 13.50 94.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 109.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 127.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 148.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 166.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 19.60 186.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 16.25 202.80  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Open

Tom Halton (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.0   19.0 19.00 35.50  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Open

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 71.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.0   4.5 4.50 93.00 3Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 118.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 136.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 157.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 19.80 177.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 201.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 225.45  Back Line-up

Ernest Bejenaru (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 18.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 50.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 13.50 64.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 81.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 100.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 120.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 137.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 158.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 20.40 179.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 3.0   15.0 21.00 200.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.0 15.60 215.90  Back Line-up

Felix Saly (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 3

101A 0 1.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 69.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 14.00 83.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 97.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 123.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 144.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 166.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 15.00 181.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 198.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 17.55 215.65  Back Line-up

Thomas Wasserman (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 4

101A 0 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 12.50 12.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 27.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 12.50 40.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 55.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 70.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 86.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 107.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 125.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0   16.5 19.80 145.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 162.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 182.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 20.80 203.35  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Open

Hasan Zia (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 32.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 13.00 45.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 60.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 76.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 96.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.0 16.00 112.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.0 1.5 3.0 3.0   8.0 12.80 125.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 13.80 139.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 14.40 153.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 18.20 171.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0   16.0 20.80 192.50  Back Line-up

Edan Everest (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 6

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 29.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 11.50 40.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 52.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 69.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 84.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 11.00 95.00  Back Line-up

401C 1 1.4 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 16.10 111.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 19.20 130.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 148.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 169.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 21.45 190.65  Back Line-up

Otto Fung (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 7

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 66.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 11.00 77.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 92.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   13.0 15.60 107.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 13.50 121.10  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 16.80 137.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 12.60 150.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 168.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 189.50  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Open

Kai Dickson (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 8

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 13.50 28.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 45.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 62.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 76.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 92.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 16.80 108.80  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 123.80  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 141.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 155.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 172.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 172.40 1Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 14 / 27 20:14,  10 March 2019

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Closed

Tom Halton (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.0   19.0 19.00 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 71.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.0   4.5 4.50 93.00 3Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 118.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 136.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 157.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 19.80 177.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 201.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 225.45  Back Line-up

Ernest Bejenaru (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 18.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 50.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 13.50 64.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 81.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 100.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 120.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 137.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 158.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 20.40 179.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 3.0   15.0 21.00 200.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.0 15.60 215.90  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Closed

Felix Saly (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 3

101A 0 1.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 69.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 14.00 83.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 97.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 123.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 144.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 166.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 15.00 181.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 198.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 17.55 215.65  Back Line-up

Thomas Wasserman (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 4

101A 0 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 12.50 12.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 27.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 12.50 40.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 55.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 70.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 86.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 107.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 125.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0   16.5 19.80 145.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 162.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 182.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 20.80 203.35  Back Line-up

Edan Everest (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 5

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 29.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 11.50 40.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 52.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 69.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 84.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 11.00 95.00  Back Line-up

401C 1 1.4 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 16.10 111.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 19.20 130.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 148.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 169.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 21.45 190.65  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Closed

Otto Fung (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 6

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 66.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 11.00 77.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 92.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   13.0 15.60 107.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 13.50 121.10  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 16.80 137.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 12.60 150.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 168.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 189.50  Back Line-up

Kai Dickson (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 7

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 13.50 28.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 45.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 62.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 76.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 92.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 16.80 108.80  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 123.80  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 141.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 155.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 172.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 172.40 1Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - E Girls (8/9 Years) - Open

Leyla Jelbaoui (2011) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 35.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 54.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 76.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 94.50  Forward Line-up

Isabel Fulberg (2010) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

100B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 31.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 47.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 66.00  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 84.00  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - E Girls (8/9 Years) - Closed

Leyla Jelbaoui (2011) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 35.00  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - E Girls (8/9 Years) - Closed

101A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 54.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 76.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 94.50  Forward Line-up

Isabel Fulberg (2010) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

100B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 31.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 47.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 66.00  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 84.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - D Girls (10/11 Years) - Open

Erin Roddy (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 36.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 54.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 78.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 101.50  Forward Line-up

Hattie Kravetz (2009) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 35.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 56.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 77.00  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 101.00  Forward Line-up

Bodie Carley (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 3

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 39.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 56.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 74.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 97.00  Forward Line-up

Edith Thomson (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 4

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 34.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 55.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 73.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 89.00  Forward Line-up

Alice West (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 5

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 33.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 52.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 69.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 87.50  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - D Girls (10/11 Years) - Open

Edith Humphrey (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 6

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 34.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 50.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 68.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 86.00  Forward Line-up

Dalya Ward (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 7

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 31.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 46.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 65.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 82.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - D Girls (10/11 Years) - Closed

Erin Roddy (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 36.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 54.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 78.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 101.50  Forward Line-up

Hattie Kravetz (2009) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 35.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 56.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 77.00  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 101.00  Forward Line-up

Bodie Carley (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 3

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 39.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 56.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 74.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 97.00  Forward Line-up

Edith Thomson (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 4

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 34.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 55.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 73.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 89.00  Forward Line-up

Alice West (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 5

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 33.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 52.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 69.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 87.50  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - D Girls (10/11 Years) - Closed

Edith Humphrey (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 6

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 34.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 50.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 68.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 86.00  Forward Line-up

Dalya Ward (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 7

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 31.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 46.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 65.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 82.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Open

Carly Meech Mazumdar (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 35.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 55.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 73.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 96.00  Forward Line-up

Ella Chandler (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 31.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 51.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 69.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 93.50  Forward Line-up

Eva Budd (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 3

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 31.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 46.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 63.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 80.00  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Closed

Carly Meech Mazumdar (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 35.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 55.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 73.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 96.00  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Closed

Ella Chandler (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 31.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 51.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 69.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 93.50  Forward Line-up

Eva Budd (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 3

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 31.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 46.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 63.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 80.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - B+ Girls (14/16 Years) - Open

Megan Carley (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 57.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 75.00  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 91.00  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - B+ Girls (14/16 Years) - Closed

Megan Carley (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 57.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 75.00  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 91.00  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - E Boys (8/9 Years) - Open

Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 36.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 55.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 69.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 8.5 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 92.00  Forward Line-up

Lucas Correia (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 53.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 66.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 82.50  Forward Line-up

Group 3 - E Boys (8/9 Years) - Closed



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 36.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 55.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 69.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 8.5 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 92.00  Forward Line-up

Lucas Correia (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 53.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 66.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 82.50  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - D Boys (10/11 Years) - Open

Eoin Fazarkaley (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 35.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 50.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 12.50 63.00  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 78.50  Forward Line-up

Niall Everest (2009) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 28.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 41.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 13.00 54.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 72.00  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - D Boys (10/11 Years) - Closed

Eoin Fazarkaley (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 35.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 50.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 12.50 63.00  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 78.50  Forward Line-up

Niall Everest (2009) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 28.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 41.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 13.00 54.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 72.00  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Open

George Maudgil (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 34.00  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Open

101A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 50.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 67.00  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 83.50  Forward Line-up

Ryan Watson (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 2

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 30.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 47.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 61.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 79.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Closed

George Maudgil (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 34.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 50.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 67.00  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 83.50  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - B+ Boys (14/16 Years) - Open

Fjodors Alksejeus (2004) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 33.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 47.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 59.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 75.00  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - B+ Boys (14/16 Years) - Closed

Fjodors Alksejeus (2004) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 33.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 47.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 59.50  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 75.00  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - E Girls (8/9 Years) - Open

Lara Roddy (2010) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 39.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 58.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 79.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 98.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - E Girls (8/9 Years) - Open

Grace Allan (2011) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 60.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 77.50  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 94.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - E Girls (8/9 Years) - Closed

Lara Roddy (2010) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 39.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 58.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 79.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 98.00  Forward Jump

Grace Allan (2011) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 60.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 77.50  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 94.00  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - D Girls (10/11 Years) - Open

Betsy Barrington (2009) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 63.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 83.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 104.00  Forward Jump

Zoe Schwager (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 62.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 82.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 102.00  Forward Jump

Erin Clark (2009) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 41.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 60.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 81.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 101.50  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - D Girls (10/11 Years) - Open

Issy Hartwell (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 39.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 60.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 79.50  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 97.50  Forward Jump

Luna Cabral (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 35.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 52.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 70.50  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 89.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - D Girls (10/11 Years) - Closed

Zoe Schwager (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 62.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 82.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 102.00  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Open

Maeva Bikambidi (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 61.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 79.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 98.50  Forward Jump

Defne James (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 38.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 55.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 73.50  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 92.50  Forward Jump

Japleen Kaur Sabharwal (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 37.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 55.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 71.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 92.00  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Closed

Maeva Bikambidi (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - C Girls (12/13 Years) - Closed

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 61.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 79.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 98.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - E Boys (8/9 Years) - Open

Tegveer Singh Sabharwal (2010) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 38.00  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 53.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 70.50  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 89.00  Forward Jump

Freddie Walker (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 53.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 70.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 85.00  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - E Boys (8/9 Years) - Closed

Freddie Walker (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 53.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 70.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 85.00  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - D Boys (10/11 Years) - Open

Joe Clark (2009) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 55.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 71.50  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 89.50  Forward Jump

Matteo Barnett (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.00  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 56.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 69.50  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 89.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - D Boys (10/11 Years) - Open

Leon Barc (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 36.50  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 54.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 71.50  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 88.50  Forward Jump

Kai Bikambidi (2009) -- Haringey Aquatics 4

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 36.00  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 51.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 67.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 85.00  Forward Jump

Kaustubh Malviya (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 35.00  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 51.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 66.50  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 83.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - D Boys (10/11 Years) - Closed

Matteo Barnett (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.00  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 56.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 69.50  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 89.00  Forward Jump

Kai Bikambidi (2009) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 36.00  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 51.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 67.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 85.00  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Open

Jonah Phillips (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.00  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 56.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 75.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 94.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Open

Oliwier Olszewski (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 35.00  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 54.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 72.50  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 88.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 27 / 27 20:14,  10 March 2019

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - C Boys (12/13 Years) - Closed

Jonah Phillips (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.00  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 56.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 75.00  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 94.00  Forward Jump

Oliwier Olszewski (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 35.00  Back Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 54.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 72.50  Forward Line-up

100A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 88.50  Forward Jump


